
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Jamestown  (0) at Mandan  (4)
Non-Conference,  Thursday, February 18, 2016

Burdick Expressway
Minot, North Dakota 

Arena: MAYSA  Time:  - 
Official Scorer:  Thor Nelson  : 
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Mandan 
Matt Mullally Coaches

Starters
01 Sawyer Schmidt    Jr  G
14 Ty Leingang    Jr  D
34 Andrew Morgan    Jr  D
03 Colyn Haugen    Sr  F
29 Quinn Halstengard    So  F
27 Garrett Murphy    Sr  F

Jamestown 
Matt Stockert

Starters
40 Matthew Schneider    So  G
24 Alex Milender    Sr  D
03 Kelton Beedy    Sr  D
09 Nick Schaack    Sr  F
16 Austin Rene    Sr  F
21 Leopold Halko    So  F

Alternates Alternates
02 Jackson Zittleman    Fr  F
04 Tucker Hammer    Sr  F
05 Cole Garman    Sr  D
06 Alexander Horner    Jr  F
09 Jarad Zittleman    Sr  F
11 Taylor Anderson    Jr  F
13 Kordell Horner    Sr  F
17 Casey Mack    Jr  D
19 Austin Leingang    Jr  F
24 Richard Zander    Jr  D
26 Garett Schmidt    Sr  D
28 Jacob Condon    Sr  F
32 Trae Bennett    Jr  D
35 Aaron Blowers    So  G

01 Zach Hanson    Sr  G
05 Devin Hofmann    So  F
07 Braden Sherfy    Jr  F
08 Samuel Grugel    Sr  F
10 Gage Thompson    Sr  F
15 Christopher Hare    Sr  D
17 Connor Fuchs    So  D
18 Sam Jenson    Jr  D
19 Koby Donovan    Sr  F
23 Conner Grosgebauer    Sr  F
26 Jaryn Stading    Jr  F
27 Cole Burkle    Jr  F
28 Alexander Bennett    Jr  D
33 Levi Donegan Wahl    Jr  F

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

M

J

Shots on Goal

M

J

4 3 1

0 2 3

 8

 5

 0

 0

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

M

J

 8 

 5 

 3 

 0 

 16 

 8 

 0 

 0 

 12 

 7 

 1 

 0 

 36 

 20 

 4 

 0 

Penalties Power Plays

M

J

 9 18:00 3 4:28  1  0  0 

 7 14:00 5 7:39  0  0  0 

M- 01 Sawyer Schmidt  

M- 35 Aaron Blowers  

J- 40 Matthew Schneider  

J- 01 Zach Hanson  

1 17:00 5 5 8 8 7 7  20  20

1 17:00 8 5  8  5

1 17:00 16 16 12 11  28  27

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

Signature

(Lin) Devin Blada

(Ref) Carton, Andy

(Ref) Guy, Adam

Penalties Goals GWG:  M 34 Andrew Morgan   7:44  Per 1

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 7:44 M ES 34 Andrew Morgan

1 10:34 M ES 28 Jacob Condon 06 Alexander Horner 14 Ty Leingang

J 18 Sam Jenson Goaltndr interfer (2) 1 12:09

M 34 Andrew Morgan Unsprts Condct  (2) 1 12:09

J 09 Nick Schaack Unsprts Condct  (2) 1 12:09

M 05 Cole Garman Unsprts Condct  (2) 1 12:09

J 21 Leopold Halko Roughing (2) 1 13:13

1 16:33 M ES 29 Quinn Halstengard

M 03 Colyn Haugen Tripping (2) 2 0:52

M 19 Austin Leingang Hooking (2) 2 1:41

M 27 Garrett Murphy Slashing (2) 2 9:27

J 09 Nick Schaack Cross Checking  (2) 2 9:56

M 34 Andrew Morgan Holding  (2) 2 9:56

M 14 Ty Leingang Tripping (2) 2 11:24

J 05 Devin Hofmann Slashing (2) 3 7:37

J 03 Kelton Beedy Slashing (2) 3 10:39

3 11:07 M PP 09 Jarad Zittleman

M 26 Garett Schmidt Slashing (2) 3 16:07

J 21 Leopold Halko Unsprts Condct  (2) 3 16:07

M 05 Cole Garman Unsprts Condct  (2) 3 16:07

End of Game

Matt Mullally Matt Stockert Thor Nelson (Ref) Carton, Andy (Ref) Guy, Adam
Mandan  H.Coach Jamestown  H.Coach Scorekeeper Game Official Game Offical


